Cochise Co. Demands 2.24.15

86818 02/04/2015  AZ Public Service (APS)

86819 02/04/2015  AZ Public Service (APS)

86820 02/04/2015 AZ Water Company

86821 02/04/2015 AZ Water Company

86822 02/04/2015 Bella Vista Water Company-Liberty Water
86823 02/04/2015 Benson, City of

86824 02/04/2015 Bowie Water Improvement District
86825 02/04/2015 Bowie Water Improvement District
86826 02/04/2015  CenturyLink

86827 02/04/2015  CenturyLink

86828 02/04/2015  Clear Springs Utility, Inc.

86829 02/04/2015 Cochise County Farmers Association
86830 02/04/2015 Douglas, City of

86831 02/04/2015  Elfrida Water Improvement

86832 02/04/2015  Southwest Gas Corporation

86833 02/04/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
86834 02/04/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
86835 02/04/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
86836 02/04/2015  Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
86837 02/04/2015  SunE Solar XIV, LLC

86838 02/04/2015  Verizon Wireless

86839 02/04/2015 Waste Mgmt of AZ - Sierra Vista Hauling
86840 02/04/2015  Willcox, City of

86841 02/04/2015  Willcox, City of

86842 02/05/2015  Accurate Land Surveying, LLC

86843 02/05/2015 ACE Hardware - Bisbee

86844 02/05/2015 Address DATA Services, Inc.

86845 02/05/2015  Alphagraphics

86846 02/05/2015 Alternative Counseling Service, Inc
86847 02/05/2015 American Planning Association

86848 02/05/2015 AMW Machine Control Inc.

86849 02/05/2015 ARAMARK Services, Inc.

86850 02/05/2015 AZ Association of Counties

86851 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
86852 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
86853 02/05/2015  AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
86854 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
86855 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
86856 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Revenue

86857 02/05/2015 AZ Department of Transportation

86858 02/05/2015 AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
86859 02/05/2015 AZ Supreme Court

86860 02/05/2015 AZ Verified Information Destruction Inc. AVID
86861 02/05/2015  Auletta, Susan P

86862 02/05/2015 B & D Lumber & Hardware

86863 02/05/2015 B&S Supply Co, Inc

86864 02/05/2015 Baker & Taylor, Inc.

86865 02/05/2015 Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC

86866 02/05/2015 Battee, Ray

86867 02/05/2015 Bishee Towing

86868 02/05/2015 Bob Barker Company, Inc.

86869 02/05/2015 Bonita Grain

86870 02/05/2015 Bradley R. Johnson, MD, PLLC

86871 02/05/2015 Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.

86872 02/05/2015 Cardinal Health Inc.

86873 02/05/2015 CDW Government

86874 02/05/2015  CellAntenna Corporation

86875 02/05/2015  CenturyLink

86876 02/05/2015  CenturyLink

86877 02/05/2015  CenturyLink

86878 02/05/2015  CenturyLink

86879 02/05/2015  CenturyLink

86880 02/05/2015  Child & Family Resources, Inc.

86881 02/05/2015 Cochise Auto Parts, Inc.

86882 02/05/2015 Cochise Lock & Safe

86883 02/05/2015  Cochise Supplies, Inc.

86884 02/05/2015 Cooke, Stephen R.

86885 02/05/2015 Copper Queen Community Hospital
86886 02/05/2015 Copper Queen Community Hospital
86887 02/05/2015  Copygraphix Inc.

86888 02/05/2015 County Managers Association of AZ
86889 02/05/2015 CRM of America LLC

86890 02/05/2015 DataBank IMX LLC

86891 02/05/2015  Dell Marketing LP

86892 02/05/2015 Deluxe Business Forms

86893 02/05/2015 Deneke, Buffy

86894 02/05/2015  Eidson, Faith

$8,533.43
$1,511.51
$203.10
$2,232.37
$969.77
$260.97
$39.79
$39.79
$172.77
$98.51
$67.64
$1,511.25
$45.19
$31.58
$2,732.18
$123.37
$265.53
$681.97
$196.37
$5,672.76
$128.20
$283.79
$1,971.66
$1,315.67
$540.00
$204.83
$575.00
$294.84
$630.00
$451.00
$61,488.00
$3,721.55
$80.00
$64.00
$675.00
$80.00
$496.50
$104.00
$1,064.66
$1,981.99
$192.50
$762.00
$380.64
$280.00
$305.98
$1,551.56
$2,283.65
$7,392.00
$200.00
$375.00
$137.72
$14,810.00
$687.50
$815.00
$224.34
$80,875.72
$1,299.00
$163.05
$91.68
$290.63
$98.18
$1,748.00
$5,736.46
$1,256.37
$2.70
$27.77
$180.00
$19,166.40
$40.00
$256.10
$100.00
$3,365.50
$1,053.58
$4,498.92
$52.40
$102.00
$75.00

86895
86896
86897
86898
86899
86900
86901
86902
86903
86904
86905
86906
86907
86908
86909
86910
86911
86912
86913
86914
86915
86916
86917
86918
86919
86920
86921
86922
86923
86924
86925
86926
86927
86928
86929
86930
86931
86932
86933
86934
86935
86936
86937
86938
86939
86940
86941
86942
86943
86944
86945
86946
86947
86948
86949
86950
86951
86952
86953
86954
86955
86956
86957
86958
86959
86960
86961
86962
86963
86964
86965
86966
86967
86968
86969
86970
86971

02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015

Empire Southwest LLC

Federal Express Corporation

Federal Express Corporation

Five Star Publishing

Gale Group

Gila Bend Sun

Global Industrial Equipment

Hodges Glass Co Inc

Interstate Battery

JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
Keefe Supply Company

Kelley Blue Book

Law Office of Daniel DeRienzo PLLC
Law Offices of Joseph Mendoza PLLC
Merit Trucking Company, Inc

Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.
Mindful Lactation LLC

Motorola Inc

Nyander, Penny Sue

Padilla Precast, Inc

Panayiotis A. Ellinas, MD MPH

Pitney Bowes, Inc.

Prudential Overall Supply

Prudential Overall Supply

Purcell's Western State Tire Company
Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter

RF Communications Divison-Public Safety &
Richardsons Remembrance Center
Rivera, Julio A.

RWC International, LTD

Safelite Autoglass Corp.

Safety-Kleen, Southwest

Sassy Transport LLC

Schlesinger, Aaron

Senergy Petroleum LLC

Senergy Petroleum LLC

SHI International Corp.

Sierra Vista NAPA

Sierra Vista Regional Health Center

Southern AZ Law Enforcement Mgmt-SALEM

Southwestern Border Sheriffs’ Coalition
Sparkletts

Sparkletts

Stamback Septic Service

Staples

Stericycle Inc.

Thomson West

Those Guys

Trebilcock, Robert Esq.

UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

United Fire Equipment Co

Valley Security Service, Inc.

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Voyager Fleet System, Inc.
Wadesound, Inc

Waste Mgmt of AZ - Sierra Vista Hauling
Watson Chevrolet

Waxie Sanitary Supply

Waxie Sanitary Supply

Wells, Doris

Wick Communications

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Wood, Daniel C

WR Ryan Company

Zavadin, Norbert W.

Baker, Peterson, Baker & Associates, Inc.
Blessing, Samantha

Cochise County Justice Court #5
Cochise County Treasurer

Education Foundation of Sierra Vista, Inc
English, Ann

Jones, Dale

Keyes, Debbra L

Owen, Lauri J

$18,005.74
$23.81
$102.23
$470.09
$83.70
$70.00
$321.46
$1,019.47
$497.04
$8,156.68
$1,929.96
$182.45
$205.00
$250.00
$95.21
$296.49
$2,586.00
$3,538,523.15
$982.80
$732.00
$625.00
$1,438.04
$500.99
$471.12
$31,130.84
$900.00
$2,143.50
$425.00
$96.95
$2,576.21
$162.39
$299.99
$567.20
$451.80
$22,284.71
$10,356.45
$560.21
$680.48
$658.97
$100.00
$200.00
$17.75
$41.43
$611.50
$221.90
$349.35
$574.02
$3,439.51
$3,084.00
$524.95
$271.67
$274.45
$652.96
$259.96
$108.60
$2,072.21
$2,200.00
$246.64
$1,863.31
$95.92
$1,353.03
$682.50
$197.50
$693.03
$935.41
$100.00
$378.38
$17.40
$3,000.00
$53.57
$738.99
$25.00
$10.00
$1,304.87
$100.00
$1,500.00
$40.99



86972
86973
86974
86975
86976
86977
86978
86979
86980
86981
86982
86983
86984
86985
86986
86987
86988
86989
86990
86991
86992
86993
86994
86995
86996
86997
86998
86999
87000
87001
87002
87003
87004
87005
87006
87007
87008
87009
87010
87011
87012
87013
87014
87015
87016
87017
87018
87019
87020
87021
87022
87023
87024
87025
87026
87027
87028
87029
87030
87031
87032
87033
87034
87035
87036
87037
87038
87039
87040
87041
87042
87043
87044
87045
87046
87047
87048
87049

02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015

Thoutt, Eric

Transportation Express

Trujillo, Jeffrey D.

Vincent, Jennifer Marie

DeBee, Jonathan Daniel

Gilligan, Judith

Gregan, Wayne

Hagle, Suzanne

Hill, Bethany

Lueck, Elizabeth

Mauldin, Martha

Soltero, Emma

Swartz, LaRae

Vickers, Roza

Weissler, Liza Y.

Welch, Catherine

AZ Dept of Administration-Risk Managemt
Bernard, Donna Galbraith

Cochise County Juvenile Court Services
Howard, Katie A

AZ Public Service (APS)

AZ Public Service (APS)

AZ Water Company

AZ Water Works Supply

Ascent Aviation Group, Inc.
Benson, City of

Bishee, City of

Bowie Water Improvement District
Cable One

Cable One

CenturyLink

Dekeizer, John P

Douglas, City of

Douglas, City of

Douglas, City of

Election Systems & Software
Election Systems & Software
Election Systems & Software
IronHawk Elevator LLC

Legend Technical Services, Inc.
Southwest Disposal LC

Southwest Gas Corporation
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
United Fire Equipment Co

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Willcox, City of

3M Company

Abril, Robert O

AFLAC

Alternative Counseling Service, Inc
Agua Life

AZ Department of Corrections ASPC-Tucson
AZ Police Psychology, PLLC

AZ State Hospital

AZ State Hospital

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
AZ State Treasurer

AZ Supreme Court

AZ Communications Group

Baker & Taylor, Inc.

Bank of America

Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC
Barnetts Towing LLC

Beacon Secure

Bio-Reference Laboratories, Inc.
Bisbee, City of (Ambulance)
Blackstone Audiobooks

Brown & White Inc

Brown-Page Mortuary, Inc.
Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
CDW Government

Center for Disease Detection, LLC
Center for Disease Detection, LLC
CenturyLink

Copper Queen Community Hospital

$31.18
$45.00
$75.00
$189.00
$91.00
$85.00
$35.26
$44.00
$370.98
$76.56
$69.48
$34.00
$97.16
$130.25
$22.56
$68.73
$5,903.76
$245.00
$102.33
$41.22
$4,256.12
$22,546.83
$948.09
$14,255.63
$13,298.86
$47.11
$8,125.16
$39.79
$113.10
$110.50
$78.94
$130.00
$943.00
$136.99
$27.31
$37.20
$1,819.24
$365.61
$750.00
$89.00
$83.39
$2,046.48
$479.69
$694.45
$115.98
$1,167.59
$560.90
$138.17
$2,644.72
$100.00
$11,927.47
$630.00
$22.00
$94.50
$300.00
$3,017.85
$6,680.00
$2,700.80
$180.00
$184,567.00
$285.20
$3,083.33
$397.95
$134,283.73
$7,392.00
$475.00
$100.00
$155.49
$1,031.65
$150.00
$12,382.05
$1,000.00
$180.00
$3,031.33
$636.00
$6.00
$66.42
$486.20

87050
87051
87052
87053
87054
87055
87056
87057
87058
87059
87060
87061
87062
87063
87064
87065
87066
87067
87068
87069
87070
87071
87072
87073
87074
87075
87076
87077
87078
87079
87080
87081
87082
87083
87084
87085
87086
87087
87088
87089
87090
87091
87092
87093
87094
87095
87096
87097
87098
87099
87100
87101
87102
87103
87104
87105
87106
87107
87108
87109
87110
87111
87112
87113
87114
87115
87116
87117
87118
87119
87120
87121
87122
87123
87124
87125
87126
87127

02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015

Copygraphix Inc.

CRM of America LLC

CSIPM

Culligan of Tucson

DataBank IMX LLC

Diamond Drugs Inc.

Direct TV

Douglas Police Department
Douglas, City of

Dr. Maria Church International, LLC
E-Z Messenger

E-Z Messenger

E-Z Messenger

E-Z Messenger

Ennis Paint

FasPsych, LLC

Federal Express Corporation

Gale Group

Granite Construction Company
Insight Public Sector

Kathy N. Bell, N.P.

Keefe Supply Company

Long, Jerrod D. DDS

Miller, Rodrick T

MME Consulting Services LLC
National Notary Association

OCLC Online Computer Library Center, Inc.
OfficeMax North America Inc.
Personnel Evaluation Inc.
Recorded Books, LLC

Richardsons Remembrance Center
Richardsons Remembrance Center
Sanchez, Josefina

Schlesinger, Aaron

Sierra OB GYN

Sierra Vista Cremation and Burial Chapel
Sierra Vista Regional Health Center
Southern AZ Children's Advocacy Ctr-SACAC
SSC

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Tab Office Resources

Thunder Mountain Caterers

U.S. Healthworks Medical Group of AZ, PC
UniFirst Corporation

United Fire Equipment Co

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Waxie Sanitary Supply

Westlawn Chapel & Mortuary

Wick Communications

Wick Communications

Zumar Industries Inc

Flores, Dora

Keyes, Debbra L

McMahan, Debra Taylor

Pitney Bowes Reserve Account
Salinas, Rufino

Searle, Richard

Sierra Vista Magistrate Court
Smith, Janet

Traywick, Benton

Cooper, Renee

Godfrey, Marilyn

Holman, Kimberly

Lakosil, William

Lamberton, Karen Lynn

McCleave, Keturah M

Mena, Maria

Morales, Rebecca A.

Renteria, Marisol F

Sawinski, Cindy

Sipe, Vanice

Solis, Joaquin

Swartz, LaRae

$28,015.76
$16,234.30
$275.00
$41.08
$410.00
$5,751.91
$32.78
$3,000.00
$163.20
$680.00
$67.60
$53.20
$62.80
$67.60
$70,510.09
$2,340.00
$31.51
$941.53
$1,107.49
$4,167.26
$1,750.00
$1,534.17
$1,884.00
$5,797.00
$175.00
$59.00
$731.02
$238.10
$60.00
$19.99
$500.00
$500.00
$40.00
$72.00
$7.46
$1,920.00
$2,084.77
$225.00
$1,193.54
$15,040.95
$3,040.53
$4,717.74
$338.00
$213.11
$144.97
$760.09
$320.37
$4,575.43
$22.21
$40.01
$36.23
$1,570.31
$500.00
$1.25
$10.94
$14,336.90
$189.00
$260.44
$85.00
$10,000.00
$79.99
$748.78
$40.00
$10.00
$8.40
$309.45
$234.32
$35.96
$158.92
$291.58
$62.64
$11.02
$192.68
$28.05
$182.99
$61.48
$71.00
$95.99



87128
87129
87130
87131
87132
87133
87134
87135
87136
87137
87138
87139
87140
87141
87142
87143
87144
87145
87146
87147
87148

02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015

AOC Corrections Officer Retire
Correction Officers

EODCRS

Nationwide Retirement Solutions
Public Safety Retirement Syst
Public Safety Retirement Syst
Public Safety Retirement Syst
Public Safety Retirement Syst
Andrew, Kathryn

Cardinal, Laura  (Attorney)
Cooke, Stephen R.
Cottingham, Ed

Deneke, Buffy

Hancock, Charles

Kuttner, Barbara L

Madrid, Isabel

Mansour, Brooke
Moldovan-Mendes do Amaral, Cristina
Mundt, Lester E.

Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter
Zavadin, Norbert W.

$18,155.44
$17,337.49
$9.06
$507.50
$83,486.39
$17,150.41
$1,834.08
$634.38
$900.00
$250.00
$180.00
$84.10
$42.00
$87.00
$29.58
$225.00
$180.00
$500.00
$97.44
$600.00
$17.40



